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1. Mariia-Luiza Biletova (Q) 2011 BTS 17.8 340.85

2. Aliaksandra Puz (Q) 2012 BLR 17.8 338.50

3. Alina Polonets (Q) 2012 UKR 17.4 338.10

4. Jella Kiphut (Q) 2011 GER 17.7 316.95

5. Jameelah Eakin (Q) 2011 GBR 17.4 309.85

6. Luca Fehér (Q) 2012 HUN 17.8 308.05

7. Daria Tertychna (Q) 2012 UKR 17.8 307.55

8. Dariia Poliakova 2012 UKR 17.8 304.60

9. Gabriela Mlynarczyk  (Q) 2011 POL 17.4 304.10

10. Imogen Poole (Q) 2011 GBR 17.0 302.55

11. Alina Bursova 2013 UKR 17.8 301.40

12. Isabelle Diacon 2011 GBR 17.4 286.85

13. Nadia Vargas Czubin (Q) 2012 ESP 17.0 281.10

14. Julia Rzeczycka (Q) 2011 POL 17.8 272.00

15. Johanna Both (Q) 2012 HUN 16.9 265.05

16. Juliana Mank 2013 GER 17.4 263.95

17. Franciska Both 2012 HUN 17.8 255.30

18. Valeriia Rukh 2011 POL 17.1 252.85

19. Fee Schühmacher 2011 NED 17.9 252.20

20. Emma Widany 2012 GER 17.7 246.40
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1. Biletova, Mariia-Luiza (Q) BTS 403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 2. 17.8 340.85

103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 34.40 2. (75.35)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 35.10 4. (110.45)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 39.90 4. (150.35)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 2. (191.30)

205C 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 54.60 2. (245.90)

305C 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 50.40 1. (296.30)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 44.55 1. (340.85)

2. Puz, Aliaksandra (Q) BLR 403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 40.95 2. 17.8 338.50

103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 31.20 6. (72.15)

5132D 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 43.05 2. (115.20)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 36.00 3. (151.20)

301B 1.9 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 38.00 3. (189.20)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 51.30 3. (240.50)

205C 2.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 47.60 3. (288.10)

305C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 50.40 2. (338.50)

3. Polonets, Alina (Q) UKR 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 35.20 6. 17.4 338.10

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 43.05 1. (78.25)

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 38.70 1. (116.95)

301B 1.9 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 38.00 1. (154.95)

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 44.10 1. (199.05)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 47.25 1. (246.30)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 46.20 2. (292.50)

5233D 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 45.60 3. (338.10)

4. Kiphut, Jella (Q) GER 103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 29.60 14. 17.7 316.95

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 35.10 13. (64.70)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 34.20 11. (98.90)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 43.05 6. (141.95)

5231D 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 38.00 7. (179.95)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 49.00 5. (228.95)

305C 2.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 44.80 5. (273.75)

405C 2.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 43.20 4. (316.95)

5. Eakin, Jameelah (Q) GBR 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.00 8. 17.4 309.85

201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 36.90 8. (68.90)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 36.10 7. (105.00)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 38.85 5. (143.85)

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 43.05 5. (186.90)

105B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 50.40 4. (237.30)

205C 2.8 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 28.00 8. (265.30)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 44.55 5. (309.85)
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6. Fehér, Luca (Q) HUN 403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 43.05 1. 17.8 308.05

103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 31.20 3. (74.25)

201B 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 3. (112.05)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 40.85 2. (152.90)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 34.65 4. (187.55)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 35.10 7. (222.65)

205C 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 53.20 4. (275.85)

305C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 32.20 6. (308.05)

7. Tertychna, Daria (Q) UKR 103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.00 16. 17.8 307.55

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 39.90 9. (67.90)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 35.10 8. (103.00)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 36.10 9. (139.10)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 35.70 10. (174.80)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 44.55 9. (219.35)

205C 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 46.20 7. (265.55)

305C 2.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 42.00 7. (307.55)

8. Poliakova, Dariia UKR 103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 32.00 8. 17.8 304.60

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 40.95 4. (72.95)

201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 36.90 5. (109.85)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 30.40 8. (140.25)

5132D 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 36.75 8. (177.00)

405C 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 32.40 11. (209.40)

205C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 53.20 10. (262.60)

305C 2.8 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 42.00 8. (304.60)

9. Mlynarczyk , Gabriela (Q) POL 103B 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.00 16. 17.4 304.10

201B 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 14. (63.10)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 38.00 10. (101.10)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 37.80 10. (138.90)

5132D 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 35.70 11. (174.60)

105B 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 36.00 10. (210.60)

405C 2.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 45.90 11. (256.50)

205C 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 47.60 9. (304.10)

10. Poole, Imogen (Q) GBR 103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 30.40 12. 17.0 302.55

403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 39.90 7. (70.30)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 31.50 9. (101.80)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 35.15 11. (136.95)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 39.90 9. (176.85)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 45.60 8. (222.45)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 40.50 9. (262.95)

5233D 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 10. (302.55)
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11. Bursova, Alina UKR 103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 30.40 12. 17.8 301.40

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 42.00 5. (72.40)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 35.10 6. (107.50)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 7. (141.70)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 6. (182.65)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 44.55 6. (227.20)

205C 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 40.60 6. (267.80)

305C 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 33.60 11. (301.40)

12. Diacon, Isabelle GBR 103B 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 28.00 16. 17.4 286.85

201B 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 33.30 17. (61.30)

301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 35.15 12. (96.45)

403B 2.1 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 35.70 12. (132.15)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 36.75 12. (168.90)

105B 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 38.40 13. (207.30)

305C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 35.00 13. (242.30)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 44.55 12. (286.85)

13. Vargas Czubin, Nadia (Q) ESP 403B 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 38.85 5. 17.0 281.10

103B 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 10. (67.65)

201B 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 27.00 14. (94.65)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 31.35 14. (126.00)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 34.65 15. (160.65)

105B 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 40.80 14. (201.45)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 36.45 14. (237.90)

5233D 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 43.20 13. (281.10)

14. Rzeczycka, Julia (Q) POL 201B 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 31.50 10. 17.8 272.00

301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 33.25 12. (64.75)

103B 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 23.20 19. (87.95)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 32.55 17. (120.50)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 36.75 17. (157.25)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 39.15 15. (196.40)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 46.20 12. (242.60)

305C 2.8 4.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 4.5 29.40 14. (272.00)

15. Both, Johanna (Q) HUN 403B 2.1 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 34.65 7. 16.9 265.05

103B 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 26.40 18. (61.05)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 31.50 16. (92.55)

301B 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 25.65 19. (118.20)

5231D 2.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 33.00 18. (151.20)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 38.40 17. (189.60)

405C 2.7 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 41.85 15. (231.45)

5233D 2.4 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 33.60 15. (265.05)
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16. Mank, Juliana GER 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 28.80 15. 17.4 263.95

201B 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 24.30 20. (53.10)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 33.25 20. (86.35)

403B 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 35.70 16. (122.05)

5132D 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 35.70 16. (157.75)

105B 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 33.60 16. (191.35)

205C 2.8 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 29.40 18. (220.75)

405C 2.7 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 43.20 16. (263.95)

17. Both, Franciska HUN 403B 2.1 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 39.90 4. 17.8 255.30

103B 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 25.60 11. (65.50)

201B 1.8 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 13. (96.10)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 34.20 13. (130.30)

5132D 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 31.50 13. (161.80)

405C 2.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 45.90 12. (207.70)

205C 2.8 2.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 14.00 17. (221.70)

305C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 33.60 17. (255.30)

18. Rukh, Valeriia POL 103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 28.00 16. 17.1 252.85

201B 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 27.00 19. (55.00)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 34.20 18. (89.20)

403B 2.1 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 29.40 18. (118.60)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 32.55 19. (151.15)

5134D 2.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.0 33.75 18. (184.90)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 39.60 16. (224.50)

405C 2.7 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 28.35 18. (252.85)

19. Schühmacher, Fee NED 201B 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 31.50 10. 17.9 252.20

301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 31.35 15. (62.85)

103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 28.00 17. (90.85)

403B 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 33.60 15. (124.45)

5132D 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 36.75 14. (161.20)

107C 2.8 2.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 14.00 20. (175.20)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 35.00 20. (210.20)

305C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 42.00 19. (252.20)

20. Widany, Emma GER 103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 28.00 16. 17.7 246.40

403B 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.65 16. (62.65)

5231D 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 31.00 15. (93.65)

201B 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 23.40 20. (117.05)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 28.50 20. (145.55)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 36.45 19. (182.00)

205C 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 37.80 19. (219.80)

305C 2.8 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 26.60 20. (246.40)
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COMPETITION: 9.1
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Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Martin Wolfram

Dorit Schöne

Anne-Kathrin Hoffman

JU 1    Brigitta   Cserba

JU 2    Anna   Pysmenska

JU 3    Thoralf   Förster

JU 4    Frits   Adelmeijer

JU 5    Macarena   Salgado Paton

Referee :

HUN

UKR

GER

NED

ESP

Anke Piper GER

Assistant :

Speaker:

Lisa Mertes GER
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